
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pre-Construction 11.8 wks Fri 11/8/24 Fri 1/31/25

9 100% CD Received 1 day Mon 12/16/24 Mon 12/16/24

6 Bid Project 4.4 wks Tue 12/17/24 Fri 1/17/25

7 Kinco Review Bids For GMP 8 days Mon 1/20/25 Wed 1/29/25

8 CO#2 GMP Meeting and Notice to Proceed 1 day Fri 1/31/25 Fri 1/31/25

11 Procurement 21 wks Mon 12/16/24 Tue 5/13/25

12 PEMB Shop Drawings 6 wks Mon 12/16/24 Tue 1/28/25

13 PEMB Shop Drawing Approvals 2 wks Tue 1/28/25 Mon 2/10/25

14 Fabrication of PEMB 6 wks Tue 2/11/25 Mon 3/24/25

17 Reviews and Subcontracts Issued 2 wks Wed 2/5/25 Tue 2/18/25

16 Turf / Netting / Accessories, shops, Fab & Del.12 wks Wed 2/19/25 Tue 5/13/25

15 Delivery of PEMB 1 wk Tue 3/25/25 Mon 3/31/25

18 Construction 27 wks Mon 2/17/25 Fri 8/22/25

19 Site Work 24 wks Mon 2/17/25 Fri 8/1/25

20 Mobilize & SWPPP 1 wk Mon 2/17/25 Fri 2/21/25

25 Building Pad 4 wks Mon 2/24/25 Fri 3/21/25

21 Grade Ball fields 8 wks Mon 3/24/25 Fri 5/16/25

24 Site Utilities 4 wks Mon 3/24/25 Fri 4/18/25

22 Sidewalks, Exterior Concrete 5 wks Mon 6/2/25 Fri 7/4/25

23 Irrigation and Landscaping 4 wks Mon 7/7/25 Fri 8/1/25

26 Building 22 wks Mon 3/24/25 Fri 8/22/25

27 Foundations & Slab on Grade 4 wks Mon 3/24/25 Fri 4/18/25

28 PEMB Erection / Dried In 4 wks Mon 4/21/25 Fri 5/16/25

29 Masonry Block Walls 3 wks Mon 5/12/25 Fri 5/30/25

30 Mezzanine Framing & Floor, Plywood 2 wks Mon 6/2/25 Fri 6/13/25

37 MEP Overhead 4 wks Mon 6/2/25 Fri 6/27/25

31 Metal Stud Walls & Ceilings 2 wks Mon 6/9/25 Fri 6/20/25

36 Sheetrock on Walls & Ceilings 1 wk Mon 6/23/25 Fri 6/27/25

35 Finish & Prime Sheetrock 2 wks Mon 6/30/25 Fri 7/11/25

38 Install Turf / Netting / Accessories 5 wks Mon 6/30/25 Fri 8/1/25

34 Epoxy Floors 2 wks Mon 7/14/25 Fri 7/25/25

32 Install Lockers, Fixtures, Toilet Part, etc. 2 wks Mon 7/28/25 Fri 8/8/25

33 Finish Paint and Trim out 2 wks Mon 8/4/25 Fri 8/15/25

39 Final Clean and Punch 1 wk Mon 8/18/25 Fri 8/22/25
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Huntsville Sports Practice Facility
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